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Application Number
800031
800589
800263
799833
800626
800485
801441
799446
800530
801961
799479
799282
800684
799229
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801417
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Candidate Name
ALISHA SHAJI
ATHIRANS
DILNA ALBIN
SANGEETHA S
ANCHU GEORGE
ANITA JOY
ANJU M R
CERLIN THOMAS
DHANYA PRINCE
GLADYS BENNY
KRISHNAPRIYA N
MARIYA BENNY
ALEENAMOL TOM
ANJU ROSE TOM
DONAMOL JOSE
KEERTHANA ELAINE MATHAI
GOPIKA KRISHNAN
SREELAKSHMI SREEDHARAN
ANAIDA ROSE BRIGHT
ARCHANACJ
JESTEENA THOMAS
PONNU GEORGEKUTTY
SHAIBY SARA SHAIJI
TREESA MARIA JACOB
ANJANA ROSE RAJU
AMALA JAIMON
AMBIKA S KUMAR
ANITTA SIBY
ANJITHAOS
ANN MARIA BABY
ANN SUSAN SKARIA
ANOOP SONEY JACOB
ASWATHY PRASANNAN
CAROLINE P J
CYRIL GEORGE
GIFTY ROY
INDU. C. ANIL
JESTIN JOSEPH
JINSU ANN MARKOSE
JISMI JOSEPH

D.0.B

1996-12-20
1998-05-28
1996-03-20
1997-10-17
1996-01-26
1999-07-29
1998-01-27
1997-02-24
1998-01-11
1997-09-11
1997-06-10
1995-05-09
1993-06-07
1998-04-29
1997-05-19
1996-08-02
1997-03-23
1997-10-18
1996-04-22
1997-03-18
1997-06-20
1999-10-16
1995-06-11
1996-11-29
1995-10-06
1999-05-04
1996-01-01
1999-03-28
1993-10-29
1997-12-11
1996-04-29
1995-05-02
1999-09-13
2000-11-22
1998-08-26
1997-07-17
1997-06-17
1999-09-06
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1993-04-18
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782202
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782720
783683
782799

LAKSHMI S NAIR
LEJOICE CHACKO
MARIA GRACE FRANCIS
NIRMAL DOMINIC
RESHMA R NAIR
ROSEPRIYA JOHNY
SANJANA SARA THOMAS
SEBA RACHEL GEORGE
SHALBIN NIHAS
STELLA MATHEW
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Admitted C Programme¢Guardian Housenam: Place
EZ)/Thiyya:Education|(SHAJIIMON EZHUKAND VAIKOM P
EZ)/Thiyyalucation(N: SREENIVAS NEDUMTH(KURUMULI
other thamf Educatic ALBIN T.S. THEKKEPAL PUNNAPRA
ackward Hi>f Educatic VENUNATF SREESAILAI KAIPATTOC
1eral Categducation(S GEORGE ~ PALAKKATINARAKAKK
1eral Categlucation(N:JOY PHILIP NADUVILEF KONGAND!
1eral Categducation(MM G RAMA Moothedat Vallichira
1eral Categucation(PF THOMAS JCCHITTADIYI MARIDOM
1eral Categucation(PFPRINCE ~ MUNDACK. KOODALLO
1eral Categyf Educatic BENNY JOS EROORICK/ KADANAD
1eral Categducation(S RADHAKRIS¢ NELLIKKATIKOODALLO
1eral CategEducation|BENNY AJ ALACKAL VANNAPPL
y Weaker Sucation(PF TOMY JOSE ADACKANA KADAPLAN
y Weaker Sducation(S TOMY SEB/ OZHACKAL KALATHUK,
y Weaker Sducation(Mose Devas Panachicka Bharanang
yle Commuucation(Pt Mathai P J Punnasseri Vakathanai
SEBC ducation(M GOPALAKR GOPALAKR KANAKKAR
SEBC |ucation(NiSREEDHAR, THEKKEKKL VELLOOR
1eral CategEducation(BRIGHT V [ VARICKANI KUTHUMK;
1eral Categducation(M JAYAPRAKZ CHERUKAR PAYAPPAR
1eral CategEducation(P.J) THOMA PALATHRA MADUKKU!
1eral Categlucation(N: GEORGEKU CHOWATTI TEEKOY
1eral Categducation(SV K SHAJI  VALUCHIRZ AMAYANN:!
1eral CategEducation(JACOB Plakkoottai Muttom
1eral Categyf Educatic RAJU P KUF Pattasseril THALAYOL/
1eral Categlucation(N:JAIMON JO KALLENTEK CHERPUNK
1eral Categyf Educatic B SAILENDF MULLAVAY CHAVARA F
1eral Categyf Educatic SIBI JOSEPFCHENNATT PALA P.O
1eral Categducation(S Akhil S Vavathil  Kanakkary
veral Categucation(PF BABYCHEN CHANAKAL ELANJI
1eral Categucation(PF P C SKARIA PALACKAT1VELLOOR P
1eral Categucation(PF SONEY JAC' VADAKENA SOUTH PA!
1eral Categducation(M PRASANNA KOZHIMAL CHERPUNK
veral Categucation(Pt P D CHACK! PALLITHAZI KONGAND!
1eral Categyf Educatic George phi KIZHAKKAY PALLICKATI
veral Categucation(PF ROY ZACHZ VALIPALCK, PERINGUL/
1eral Categyf Educatic ANIL. C. K CHERUKAT KIDANGOQ
1eral Categlucation(N:Joseph MaiKurikilottil Ettumanoo
1eral CategEducation(Markose Tt Mackel hot Pampady
1eral CategEducation(JOSEPH V J VELAMPAR ATHIRAMP
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1eral Categucation(PF SAJITHKUN MADATHIL KOTHANAL
1eral Categlucation(Ni M K CHACK MUKALELP. KAIPUZHA
1eral Categp)f EducaticBenny C  PONNARATPARIPPU

1eral CategEducation(KM DOMIN 8/106 MANNAMF
1eral CategEducation(Radhakrish MATTAPPA MATTAPPA
1eral Categducation(S JOHNY CLE KALLUKARE KURAVILAM
1eral Categducation(M Thomas M: Kodianthar Kumarakor
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Name of th Name of th Scheme of PART-I
B.Com Mo Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Zoolog Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A English University (Single Mair English
B.A English Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A Econon Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Zoolog Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Mathe Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Chemi Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Physic Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A English Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A Econon Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Com Mo Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Physic Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A Politica Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Mathe Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Chemi Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Mathe Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Zoolog Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Com Mo Mahatma Gandhi Univ English
B.Sc Mathe Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Com Others Single Main

B.Sc Botan' Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A Econon Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Com Mo Mahatma Gandhi Univ English
B.A English Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Zoolog Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A English University (Single Mair English
B.A English Mahatma (Single Mair English
Integrated Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Chemi Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Chemi Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Physic Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Mathe Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Physic Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A English Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Chemi Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A English Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Botan' Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Com Mo Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Com Mo Mahatma (Single Main

PART-l MzPART-I Ma PART-II

8.71
7
7.74
7.82
6.59
6.95
411
7.95
7.18
9
7.5
8
3.44
6.18
7.82
5.14
7.45
7.18
5
7.68
0
6.14
5.55
7.86
8
6.09
6.94
8.05
1.87
6.73
7.82
7.14
6.82
6.25
7
8.68
7.25
4.77
7.71
0

14 Hindi
22 Hindi
10 Malayalam
22 Malayalam
22 Malayalam
22 Malayalam
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22 Malayalam
22 Hindi
22 Malayalam
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14 Malayalam
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22 Malayalam
22 Hindi
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22 Malayalam
0
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22 Malayalam
22 Hindi
22
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22 Malayalam
16 Malayalam
22
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16 Malayalam
22 Malayalam
14 Hindi
0
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9
7.25
7.91

8.5
9.75
8.25

346

9
9.75
9.25
6.75

8
3.49

7.5
8.75
7.75

7.5

8.5

9
8.75

7.5
7.75

8.5
7.75
6.75
6.59
8.25
2.85
7.25

8
16
10
16
16
16

400
16
16
16
16

8
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16

0
16
16

8
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16
14
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16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8
16

8
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B.Sc Physic Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Zoolog Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A English Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Com Mo Mahatma Gandhi Univ English
B.Com Mo Mahatma Gandhi Univ English
B.A Econon Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Mathe Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.Sc Chemi Mahatma (Single Mair English
B.A English Mahatma (Double Ma English
B.Sc Mathe University (Single Mair English

6.64
5.82
8.32

287
7.29
5.64

334

7.75
3.36

22 Malayalam
22 Hindi
22 Malayalam
400 Malayalam
14 Malayalam
22 Malayalam
400
22 Hindi
16 Malayalam
6 Malayalam

7.75
5.5
7.75
150

7.75
384
8.5

16
16
16
200

16
400
16



PART -l
Commerce
Zoology
English
English
Economics
Zoology
Mathemati
Chemistry
Physics
English
Economics
Commerce
Physics
Political Sci
Mathemati
Chemistry
Mathemati
Zoology
Commerce
Mathemati
BCom Core
Botany
Economics
Commerce
English
Zoology
English
English
Economics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathemati
Physics
English
Chemistry
English
Botany
Commerce
BCom Core

8.61
8.37
7.11
7.56
8.22
8.49
1375
9.49
9.71
8.35
8.73
8.81
3.57
7.92
9.67
6.98
9.02
8.22
7.27
9.71
63.4
7.84
7.02
7.63
8.03
7.29
6.73
7.49
2.74
8.24
9.41
9
8.12
7.49
6.79
9
7.07
5.02
9.02
2.62

88 Commerce
51 Botany
10 English
63 English
63 History
51 Botany

1400 Statistics

51 Mathemati
51 Chemistry
63 English

63 Economics
88 Commerce
50 Mathemati
63 Economics
51 Physics

51 Mathemati
51 Computer !
51 Botany

88 Commerce
51 Physics
100

51 Chemistry
63 History

88 Commerce
63 History

51 Botany

61 English

63 English

62 History

51 Mathemati
51 Mathemati
51 Electronics
51 Physics

51 Mathemati
63 English

51 Mathemati
61 English

51 Chemistry
88 Commerce
120

9.43
8.36
6.89
7.5
7.5
8.79
395
9

10

7

7

9
3.38
7.5
9.29
5.71
7.5
7.86
8.57
9.07

5.5

7.5
7.64
5.8
7.5
2.44
5.79
7.64
8.79
7.43
7.14
6.5
7.29
6.75

8.57

7
14 Chemistry
10 History
8 History
8 Political Sci
14 Chemistry
400 Physics
14 Physics
14 Mathemati
8 Political Sci
8 Mathemati
7
14 Chemistry
8 History
14 Statistics
14 Physics
14 Statistics
14 Chemistry
7
14 Statistics
0
14 Zoology
8 Psychology
7
8 Political Sci
14 Chemistry
11 Journalism
8 Political Sci
8 Political Sci
14 Physics
14 Physics
14 Mathemati
14 Statistics
14
8 History
14 Physics
16
14 Zoology
7
0

0
8.57
7.15

7.5

8

7.14

370
8.79
9.5
9
6.5

0
3.59

10

9.72
7.71

9.14

7.07
5.5

6.96

2.84

8.5
9.21
9.29
8.93

PART -Ill M PART -1ll M Subsidiary  Subsidiary  Subsidiary ' Subsidiary 1 Subsidiary ' Subsidiary
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10

8

8
14

400
14
14

8

8

0
14

8
14
14
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0
14

0
14

8

0

8
14
11

8

8
14
14
14
14

0

8
14

0
14

0
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Physics
Zoology
English
Commerce
Commerce
Economics
Mathemati
Chemistry
English
Mathemati

8.43
5.98
8.29
1947
8.17
6.71
318
9.08
5.69
2.63

51 Chemistry
51 Biochemist
63 English
2600 Commerce
81 Commerce
63 Economics
400 Statistics
51 Mathemati
61 English
6 Statistics

7.79

7.5
112
9.63

297
7.43
7.5

14 Mathemati
14 Botany
8 Political Sci
200
8
8 Political Sci
400 Physics
14 Physics
8
6 Computer

6.21
5.57
8.5

6.5
341
8.5

2.75

14
14

400
14



Vocational Vocational Vocational Open Cour:Open Cour: Open Course Max Mark

10

10

6.9

8.04

100

93

10
10

3.94

10

10

5.8

2.05

10

28

8.43

16

7.75



100

91
8.67

400

337

10

24

7.33



